
# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Chip)

1 Daniel Butchko 45 M 19 01:24:03.36

2 Juan Pocol 269 M 34 01:26:12.88

3 Jeffrey Spencer 307 M 43 01:27:03.87

4 Nick Grossi 123 M 37 01:27:40.32

5 John Brun 39 M 26 01:28:54.17

6 logan thomas 318 M 16 01:30:38.15

7 Elisha Peterson 263 M 37 01:31:15.51

8 Richard Reinhardt 276 M 39 01:31:38.66

9 darek thomas 317 M 47 01:31:46.15

10 James Gilmore 113 M 47 01:32:07.50

11 Michael Geisler 106 M 45 01:34:22.55

12 Jeffrey Berger 23 M 40 01:34:26.97

13 LOKESH MEENA 225 M 30 01:35:27.05

14 Matt Kacor 154 M 23 01:35:57.20

15 Stephen Ripley 281 M 46 01:37:44.53

16 Greg Traub 325 M 47 01:39:40.12

17 David Baek 11 M 42 01:40:11.00

18 Steven Ferrara 95 M 34 01:41:25.51

19 Jason Scaroni 295 M 38 01:42:22.04

20 Joseph Neary 241 M 36 01:42:24.37

21 Corby Johnson 150 M 35 01:42:41.46

22 Tony Rubino 289 M 43 01:42:55.70

23 Robert Cawood 53 M 49 01:43:05.91

24 Robert Roa 283 M 40 01:43:47.39

25 Sean Logie 188 M 38 01:44:44.53

26 Rahul Singh 304 M 22 01:44:51.36

27 Joshua Nipper 246 M 39 01:45:10.18

28 Scott Baker 15 M 33 01:46:22.66

29 Evan Raimist 272 M 23 01:46:47.97

30 daniel vasquez 328 M 54 01:46:51.97

31 Pete Darcy 72 M 48 01:47:10.22

32 Feng Li 184 M 46 01:48:14.10

33 Michael Gardner 103 M 36 01:49:15.61

34 Jack Chadwick 362 M 42 01:49:20.96

35 Scott Goldblatt 118 M 43 01:49:54.12

36 Christopher Caulfield 52 M 29 01:50:18.18

37 Alden Gibbs 111 M 52 01:50:21.82

38 Kevin Kunak 164 M 38 01:53:19.44

39 Michael Hepp 129 M 27 01:53:29.58

40 Pen Agnew 4 M 25 01:53:39.95
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41 Joseph Wensus 343 M 35 01:53:44.06

42 Ryan Schenning 296 M 26 01:53:53.85

43 Stephen Walsh 339 M 30 01:54:00.76

44 Kerry Petsch 265 M 53 01:54:14.03

45 William Moran 235 M 28 01:54:27.80

46 Eric Pantleo 254 M 27 01:55:18.00

47 Michael McQuarrie 223 M 36 01:57:25.84

48 Mahesh Shirole 302 M 27 01:57:36.36

49 Sean Fao 92 M 38 01:57:52.56

50 Alan Mulindwa 238 M 45 01:57:56.95

51 Michael Holbrook 138 M 51 01:58:17.05

52 Jim Kaufmann 156 M 45 02:00:32.74

53 Larry Feidelseit 94 M 51 02:00:58.02

54 Greg Nercessian 242 M 40 02:01:18.01

55 RON RUSSELL 292 M 53 02:01:46.15

56 Brian Holt 140 M 48 02:02:12.59

57 Richard Dollins 79 M 61 02:03:20.66

58 David Lapp 170 M 50 02:03:26.88

59 Jeremy Gencavage 108 M 26 02:03:39.34

60 Tanner Herpst 130 M 31 02:03:55.03

61 Tristan Epler 88 M 15 02:03:57.81

62 Coed Team Albrecht 1 M 46 02:04:13.23

63 Ivan Martinez 209 M 44 02:05:00.59

64 Clint McKee 219 M 30 02:05:20.77

65 Tommy Ringer 279 M 46 02:05:42.03

66 Stephan Mann 200 M 62 02:05:45.36

67 Phil Pinti 268 M 35 02:05:56.44

68 Michael Spigler 308 M 41 02:06:35.87

69 Eni balant 16 M 55 02:06:41.37

70 Andrew Dicus 77 M 45 02:07:16.69

71 Francis Moats 231 M 34 02:07:54.95

72 Kevin Campbell 49 M 52 02:08:40.77

73 Hasan Mansori 201 M 38 02:08:58.26

74 Jeff Lawson 181 M 41 02:09:14.06

75 Mark Lash 175 M 55 02:09:40.82

76 brian walker 337 M 51 02:10:26.52

77 Dennis Cooper 64 M 50 02:11:19.56

78 Kelly Bloyer 30 M 50 02:13:42.80

79 David Schupak 298 M 29 02:14:27.10

80 Erik Devereux 76 M 54 02:14:28.19

81 Chad Epler 87 M 44 02:14:55.87

82 Robert Tobul 324 M 48 02:15:12.20

83 Steven Coffin 60 M 56 02:15:20.66

84 Ryan Gallagher 101 M 42 02:16:05.42

85 Bruce Gardinier 102 M 50 02:16:17.36

86 Md Haque 125 M 34 02:20:40.94

87 Brady Decker 74 M 44 02:20:59.60

88 Frank Ziemski 360 M 59 02:21:06.44

89 Joshua Brunner 40 M 42 02:21:21.74

90 Michael Gelinas 107 M 36 02:21:52.13



91 Hari Iyer 144 M 68 02:23:48.98

92 Michael Gill 112 M 30 02:24:53.82

93 Andrew Smith 305 M 35 02:25:12.71

94 Ryan Burchfield 43 M 32 02:26:01.52

95 Nelson Laur 179 M 45 02:27:18.68

96 nikolas pharris-ciurej 266 M 41 02:28:01.13

97 Jared Minsk 229 M 42 02:29:58.90

98 Peter Cooper 65 M 58 02:30:31.26

99 Matthew Powers 270 M 27 02:32:11.46

100 David Pawlowicz 257 M 26 02:32:24.59

101 Kevin Ruppel 291 M 53 02:33:24.31

102 Todd Johnson 151 M 53 02:35:12.57

103 David Llanso 186 M 23 02:38:04.01

104 David Hopkins 141 M 49 02:41:02.14

105 Robert Rapp 274 M 51 02:42:53.69

106 Jason Martin 206 M 40 02:46:45.77

107
ARUNKUMAR 

SUBRAMANIAN
312 M 39 02:53:21.37

108 Matthew Perzinski 262 M 37 02:57:19.25

109 Noah Campbell 50 M 25 03:02:41.62

110 Matt Stegman 310 M 32 03:06:43.62

111 Darnell Isaac 143 M 32 03:11:06.69

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Chip)

1 Kristin Herring 131 F 38 01:42:38.54

2 Mara Whiteman 347 F 43 01:43:05.45

3 Mary Marshall 205 F 25 01:45:35.64

4 Natalie Schieuer 297 F 18 01:46:46.77

5 Kelly Baird 13 F 42 01:47:10.21

6 Madison Vise 334 F 18 01:47:42.88

7 Megan Gerdes 109 F 23 01:48:34.78

8 Anna Lawrence 180 F 20 01:48:49.56

9 Caitlin Scuderi 299 F 32 01:49:17.30

10 Jennifer Yezek 353 F 41 01:49:18.82

11 Megan Troy 326 F 46 01:49:45.67

12 Catherine Oberfield 250 F 19 01:50:53.49

13 Kerry Arndt 10 F 36 01:50:56.69

14 Sarah Borell 35 F 45 01:51:02.89

15 Yun Xiong 352 F 55 01:51:53.57

16 Debra Collins 62 F 55 01:51:59.48

17 Shari Eason Ludlam 191 F 54 01:51:59.92

18 Allison Sauntry 294 F 37 01:53:09.56

19
Heeyoung 

Weddington
341 F 38 01:53:53.84

20 Cori Maley 198 F 32 01:54:02.95

21 Shelley Ripley 280 F 41 01:54:16.20

22 Amy Zbikowski 357 F 38 01:55:16.84

Women's Overall Running | Half Marathon



23 Amanda Loudin 190 F 52 01:55:23.96

24 Kara Stauffer 309 F 27 01:55:38.12

25 Stephanie Clark 58 F 37 01:55:44.00

26 Linglei Ma 193 F 47 01:56:19.05

27 Victoria Broderick 37 F 26 01:56:35.56

28
Suzy McCulloch 

Serpico
217 F 37 01:57:19.60

29 Marie Lobaugh 187 F 34 01:58:00.94

30 Remi Evans 90 F 28 01:58:25.57

31 Amanda Detterline 75 F 37 01:58:35.42

32 Molly Frantz 99 F 30 01:58:49.41

33 Margaret Jessell 149 F 51 01:59:47.98

34 Erin Hoffman 137 F 39 01:59:56.12

35 Tin Hang Eng 86 F 26 02:00:12.01

36 Brenda Mackintosh 195 F 52 02:00:14.88

37 Julia Davis 73 F 22 02:00:23.48

38 MaryKate Wetzel 344 F 22 02:01:20.03

39 Gretchen Heyman 133 F 26 02:01:45.72

40 Gwyneth Lewis 183 F 49 02:01:45.89

41 Caroline Neary 240 F 35 02:01:51.53

42 Patricia Gray 121 F 38 02:02:00.85

43 Michelle Barrick 19 F 54 02:02:28.84

44 Cary Jacobson 147 F 37 02:02:55.12

45 Nan Mann 199 F 55 02:03:35.32

46 Yihua Zheng 358 F 46 02:03:38.42

47 Samantha Wood 351 F 27 02:04:32.88

48 Gretchen Service 300 F 46 02:05:00.70

49 Danielle Crump 70 F 46 02:06:19.63

50 Carlin Bokal 32 F 42 02:06:27.34

51 Natasha Ezerski 91 F 42 02:09:13.03

52 Alyssa Lapp 169 F 25 02:09:42.88

53 Liz Panter 253 F 37 02:10:38.99

54 Fjordia Akhtar 6 F 16 02:10:39.60

55 Mary Ellen Larkin 172 F 58 02:10:57.01

56 Jeanine Pennington 260 F 42 02:11:02.75

57 Amy Ebling 81 F 33 02:11:15.90

58 Laura Thurston 320 F 46 02:11:39.00

59 Amanda Kendzierski 157 F 40 02:11:40.66

60 Rebecca Levy 182 F 27 02:12:15.76

61 Melissa Kistler 158 F 37 02:12:21.92

62 Mary Jacob 146 F 38 02:13:14.22

63 Pam Iyer 145 F 62 02:14:26.04

64 Rachel Tobul 323 F 50 02:15:11.78

65 Karen Blickenstaff 29 F 38 02:15:28.21

66 Pamela Ruiz 290 F 41 02:15:32.73

67 Amy Gallagher 100 F 43 02:16:06.03

68 Erin Walton 340 F 35 02:16:12.50

69 Donna Lalli 167 F 44 02:16:30.77

70 Pamela Geernaert 105 F 50 02:16:30.92

71 Gabrielle Batkin 20 F 45 02:16:43.96



72 Mary Niland 244 F 52 02:17:18.57

73 Ann Graham 120 F 28 02:17:33.98

74 Jill Calhoun 47 F 49 02:17:38.92

75 Elizabeth Zifcak 361 F 46 02:18:08.33

76 Tammie Moore 234 F 40 02:19:59.06

77 Brune Flanagan 97 F 54 02:20:07.22

78 Sarah Orosz 252 F 32 02:20:19.30

79 Khanh Vu 335 F 25 02:20:29.96

80 DANICA JUSTSEN 153 F 32 02:20:39.67

81 Ameenah Noor 248 F 14 02:20:42.13

82 Ana Aguado 5 F 33 02:20:46.91

83 Lorraine Giangrandi 110 F 45 02:21:31.29

84 Gloria Bupp 42 F 28 02:21:39.79

85 Cigi Bowers 36 F 31 02:21:41.78

86 Zainab Abdullah 3 F 32 02:21:54.61

87 Rebecca Nipper 247 F 37 02:21:59.65

88 Gwyneth Whieldon 345 F 34 02:22:31.97

89 Maria Mager 196 F 53 02:23:50.18

90 Evelyn Mckenna 222 F 53 02:23:54.51

91 Shai-Lin Ynacay 354 F 35 02:24:46.89

92 Kirsten Hesla 132 F 29 02:24:53.76

93 Hillary Bierce 25 F 44 02:24:54.18

94 Kelly Viands 332 F 39 02:25:05.16

95 Kathleen Luther 192 F 42 02:25:21.48

96 Liani Setyawan 301 F 46 02:25:52.16

97 Kerstin Laur 178 F 41 02:27:18.81

98 Carrie Lang 168 F 60 02:27:35.88

99 Shalita Robinson 285 F 39 02:27:49.80

100 Rachel Rosenblatt 288 F 48 02:28:53.32

101 Deborah Moutinho 237 F 46 02:29:22.46

102 Gail Jones 152 F 57 02:30:09.06

103 Angela Hayes 127 F 47 02:30:31.53

104 Kathryn Silvestri 303 F 37 02:30:34.99

105 Lara Mish 230 F 45 02:31:31.50

106 Roni Richardson 277 F 45 02:32:17.12

107 Erin Pawlowicz 258 F 25 02:32:25.00

108 Rebecca Higgins 134 F 33 02:32:48.74

109 Pamela Logsdon 189 F 31 02:32:55.87

110 Lindsey Welch 342 F 41 02:33:06.56

111 Bridget Moody 233 F 38 02:33:06.73

112 Gretchen Bolton 33 F 72 02:33:25.05

113 Allison Malcolm 197 F 47 02:33:31.61

114 Christina Harvey 126 F 34 02:34:39.14

115 Cheryl Crain 68 F 54 02:36:20.02

116 SHANI ROSENBAUM 287 F 37 02:37:11.36

117 Anne Radavich 271 F 35 02:37:11.59

118 Melanie Tindale 322 F 41 02:37:21.59

119 Amy Ames 7 F 32 02:37:50.53

120 Shandra Laughman 177 F 38 02:37:57.45



121 Brittany McConnaughy 215 F 30 02:37:58.10

122 Meg Marriner 204 F 29 02:38:13.97

123 Stephanie Stotler 311 F 35 02:38:15.74

124 Krista Zanetti 355 F 46 02:38:31.10

125 Victoria Klima 159 F 32 02:38:59.51

126 Dorothy Cooley 63 F 56 02:39:04.53

127 Holly Flanagan 98 F 51 02:40:35.66

128 Jennifer Swiatek 314 F 37 02:41:01.77

129 genice rill 278 F 44 02:41:32.63

130 Theresa Symonds 315 F 50 02:43:29.98

131 Lindsey Hendren 128 F 33 02:44:14.71

132 Susan D Murphy 239 F 46 02:44:54.14

133 Kim Buhrman 41 F 42 02:46:41.15

134 Jennifer Zanni 356 F 44 02:46:41.43

135 Kristine Nowak 249 F 60 02:47:04.86

136 Sarah Ehman 84 F 35 02:47:12.97

137 Nichelle Anderson 8 F 31 02:47:15.75

138 Leigh Martin 207 F 33 02:47:17.93

139 Christine Laughman 176 F 31 02:48:30.40

140 Catherine Hurley 142 F 59 02:49:17.91

141 Danielle Zhu 359 F 40 02:52:03.64

142 Cayce Hoffman 136 F 31 02:55:39.73

143 Shanna Bahen 12 F 37 02:55:57.34

144 Allison Perzinski 261 F 35 02:56:09.33

145 Sherry Mobley 232 F 46 02:56:36.31

146 Amy Miller 228 F 37 02:56:51.78

147 Monica McArthur 214 F 39 02:57:40.30

148 Kelly Wilson 350 F 40 02:57:44.56

149 Andrea Clark 57 F 44 02:58:47.35

150 Angela Papillo 255 F 53 02:59:17.48

151 Tina Cole 61 F 48 02:59:58.92

152 Jenna Petrosky 264 F 40 03:05:54.71

153 Barbara Mosier 236 F 34 03:10:44.54

154 Johanna Blackmore 28 F 57 03:10:45.12

155 kadesha thompson 319 F 44 03:11:44.42

156 Amy Eutsey 89 F 51 03:11:45.23

157 Cherie Baron 17 F 46 03:11:45.54

158 Janet Echiverri 83 F 53 03:12:27.82

159 Djan Groft 122 F 50 03:12:30.84

160 Liz Baker 14 F 50 03:12:31.99

161 Lauren Orem 251 F 24 03:14:14.67

162 Anelise Antunes 9 F 46 03:17:22.09

163 Yvonne Walker 338 F 66 03:18:29.11

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Chip)

1 logan thomas 318 M 16 01:30:38.15

Age 14-19 Running | Half Marathon



2 Natalie Schieuer 297 F 18 01:46:46.77

3 Madison Vise 334 F 18 01:47:42.88

4 Catherine Oberfield 250 F 19 01:50:53.49

5 Tristan Epler 88 M 15 02:03:57.81

6 Fjordia Akhtar 6 F 16 02:10:39.60

7 Ameenah Noor 248 F 14 02:20:42.13

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Chip)

1 John Brun 39 M 26 01:28:54.17

2 Matt Kacor 154 M 23 01:35:57.20

3 Rahul Singh 304 M 22 01:44:51.36

4 Evan Raimist 272 M 23 01:46:47.97

5 Megan Gerdes 109 F 23 01:48:34.78

6 Anna Lawrence 180 F 20 01:48:49.56

7 Christopher Caulfield 52 M 29 01:50:18.18

8 Michael Hepp 129 M 27 01:53:29.58

9 Pen Agnew 4 M 25 01:53:39.95

10 Ryan Schenning 296 M 26 01:53:53.85

11 William Moran 235 M 28 01:54:27.80

12 Eric Pantleo 254 M 27 01:55:18.00

13 Kara Stauffer 309 F 27 01:55:38.12

14 Victoria Broderick 37 F 26 01:56:35.56

15 Mahesh Shirole 302 M 27 01:57:36.36

16 Remi Evans 90 F 28 01:58:25.57

17 Tin Hang Eng 86 F 26 02:00:12.01

18 Julia Davis 73 F 22 02:00:23.48

19 MaryKate Wetzel 344 F 22 02:01:20.03

20 Gretchen Heyman 133 F 26 02:01:45.72

21 Jeremy Gencavage 108 M 26 02:03:39.34

22 Samantha Wood 351 F 27 02:04:32.88

23 Alyssa Lapp 169 F 25 02:09:42.88

24 Rebecca Levy 182 F 27 02:12:15.76

25 David Schupak 298 M 29 02:14:27.10

26 Ann Graham 120 F 28 02:17:33.98

27 Khanh Vu 335 F 25 02:20:29.96

28 Gloria Bupp 42 F 28 02:21:39.79

29 Kirsten Hesla 132 F 29 02:24:53.76

30 Matthew Powers 270 M 27 02:32:11.46

31 David Pawlowicz 257 M 26 02:32:24.59

32 Erin Pawlowicz 258 F 25 02:32:25.00

33 David Llanso 186 M 23 02:38:04.01

34 Meg Marriner 204 F 29 02:38:13.97

35 Noah Campbell 50 M 25 03:02:41.62

36 Lauren Orem 251 F 24 03:14:14.67

Age 30-39 Running | Half Marathon

Age 20-29 Running | Half Marathon



# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Chip)

1 Nick Grossi 123 M 37 01:27:40.32

2 Elisha Peterson 263 M 37 01:31:15.51

3 Richard Reinhardt 276 M 39 01:31:38.66

4 LOKESH MEENA 225 M 30 01:35:27.05

5 Steven Ferrara 95 M 34 01:41:25.51

6 Jason Scaroni 295 M 38 01:42:22.04

7 Joseph Neary 241 M 36 01:42:24.37

8 Corby Johnson 150 M 35 01:42:41.46

9 Sean Logie 188 M 38 01:44:44.53

10 Joshua Nipper 246 M 39 01:45:10.18

11 Scott Baker 15 M 33 01:46:22.66

12 Michael Gardner 103 M 36 01:49:15.61

13 Caitlin Scuderi 299 F 32 01:49:17.30

14 Kerry Arndt 10 F 36 01:50:56.69

15 Allison Sauntry 294 F 37 01:53:09.56

16 Kevin Kunak 164 M 38 01:53:19.44

17 Joseph Wensus 343 M 35 01:53:44.06

18
Heeyoung 

Weddington
341 F 38 01:53:53.84

19 Stephen Walsh 339 M 30 01:54:00.76

20 Cori Maley 198 F 32 01:54:02.95

21 Amy Zbikowski 357 F 38 01:55:16.84

22 Stephanie Clark 58 F 37 01:55:44.00

23
Suzy McCulloch 

Serpico
217 F 37 01:57:19.60

24 Michael McQuarrie 223 M 36 01:57:25.84

25 Sean Fao 92 M 38 01:57:52.56

26 Marie Lobaugh 187 F 34 01:58:00.94

27 Amanda Detterline 75 F 37 01:58:35.42

28 Molly Frantz 99 F 30 01:58:49.41

29 Erin Hoffman 137 F 39 01:59:56.12

30 Caroline Neary 240 F 35 02:01:51.53

31 Patricia Gray 121 F 38 02:02:00.85

32 Cary Jacobson 147 F 37 02:02:55.12

33 Tanner Herpst 130 M 31 02:03:55.03

34 Clint McKee 219 M 30 02:05:20.77

35 Phil Pinti 268 M 35 02:05:56.44

36 Francis Moats 231 M 34 02:07:54.95

37 Hasan Mansori 201 M 38 02:08:58.26

38 Liz Panter 253 F 37 02:10:38.99

39 Amy Ebling 81 F 33 02:11:15.90

40 Melissa Kistler 158 F 37 02:12:21.92

41 Mary Jacob 146 F 38 02:13:14.22

42 Karen Blickenstaff 29 F 38 02:15:28.21

43 Erin Walton 340 F 35 02:16:12.50

44 Sarah Orosz 252 F 32 02:20:19.30

45 DANICA JUSTSEN 153 F 32 02:20:39.67



46 Md Haque 125 M 34 02:20:40.94

47 Ana Aguado 5 F 33 02:20:46.91

48 Cigi Bowers 36 F 31 02:21:41.78

49 Michael Gelinas 107 M 36 02:21:52.13

50 Zainab Abdullah 3 F 32 02:21:54.61

51 Rebecca Nipper 247 F 37 02:21:59.65

52 Gwyneth Whieldon 345 F 34 02:22:31.97

53 Shai-Lin Ynacay 354 F 35 02:24:46.89

54 Michael Gill 112 M 30 02:24:53.82

55 Kelly Viands 332 F 39 02:25:05.16

56 Andrew Smith 305 M 35 02:25:12.71

57 Ryan Burchfield 43 M 32 02:26:01.52

58 Shalita Robinson 285 F 39 02:27:49.80

59 Kathryn Silvestri 303 F 37 02:30:34.99

60 Rebecca Higgins 134 F 33 02:32:48.74

61 Pamela Logsdon 189 F 31 02:32:55.87

62 Bridget Moody 233 F 38 02:33:06.73

63 Christina Harvey 126 F 34 02:34:39.14

64 SHANI ROSENBAUM 287 F 37 02:37:11.36

65 Anne Radavich 271 F 35 02:37:11.59

66 Amy Ames 7 F 32 02:37:50.53

67 Shandra Laughman 177 F 38 02:37:57.45

68 Brittany McConnaughy 215 F 30 02:37:58.10

69 Stephanie Stotler 311 F 35 02:38:15.74

70 Victoria Klima 159 F 32 02:38:59.51

71 Jennifer Swiatek 314 F 37 02:41:01.77

72 Lindsey Hendren 128 F 33 02:44:14.71

73 Sarah Ehman 84 F 35 02:47:12.97

74 Nichelle Anderson 8 F 31 02:47:15.75

75 Leigh Martin 207 F 33 02:47:17.93

76 Christine Laughman 176 F 31 02:48:30.40

77
ARUNKUMAR 

SUBRAMANIAN
312 M 39 02:53:21.37

78 Cayce Hoffman 136 F 31 02:55:39.73

79 Shanna Bahen 12 F 37 02:55:57.34

80 Allison Perzinski 261 F 35 02:56:09.33

81 Amy Miller 228 F 37 02:56:51.78

82 Matthew Perzinski 262 M 37 02:57:19.25

83 Monica McArthur 214 F 39 02:57:40.30

84 Matt Stegman 310 M 32 03:06:43.62

85 Barbara Mosier 236 F 34 03:10:44.54

86 Darnell Isaac 143 M 32 03:11:06.69

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Chip)

1 darek thomas 317 M 47 01:31:46.15

Age 40-49 Running | Half Marathon



2 James Gilmore 113 M 47 01:32:07.50

3 Michael Geisler 106 M 45 01:34:22.55

4 Jeffrey Berger 23 M 40 01:34:26.97

5 Stephen Ripley 281 M 46 01:37:44.53

6 Greg Traub 325 M 47 01:39:40.12

7 David Baek 11 M 42 01:40:11.00

8 Tony Rubino 289 M 43 01:42:55.70

9 Robert Cawood 53 M 49 01:43:05.91

10 Robert Roa 283 M 40 01:43:47.39

11 Kelly Baird 13 F 42 01:47:10.21

12 Pete Darcy 72 M 48 01:47:10.22

13 Feng Li 184 M 46 01:48:14.10

14 Jennifer Yezek 353 F 41 01:49:18.82

15 Jack Chadwick 362 M 42 01:49:20.96

16 Megan Troy 326 F 46 01:49:45.67

17 Scott Goldblatt 118 M 43 01:49:54.12

18 Sarah Borell 35 F 45 01:51:02.89

19 Shelley Ripley 280 F 41 01:54:16.20

20 Linglei Ma 193 F 47 01:56:19.05

21 Alan Mulindwa 238 M 45 01:57:56.95

22 Jim Kaufmann 156 M 45 02:00:32.74

23 Greg Nercessian 242 M 40 02:01:18.01

24 Gwyneth Lewis 183 F 49 02:01:45.89

25 Brian Holt 140 M 48 02:02:12.59

26 Yihua Zheng 358 F 46 02:03:38.42

27 Coed Team Albrecht 1 M 46 02:04:13.23

28 Ivan Martinez 209 M 44 02:05:00.59

29 Gretchen Service 300 F 46 02:05:00.70

30 Tommy Ringer 279 M 46 02:05:42.03

31 Danielle Crump 70 F 46 02:06:19.63

32 Carlin Bokal 32 F 42 02:06:27.34

33 Michael Spigler 308 M 41 02:06:35.87

34 Andrew Dicus 77 M 45 02:07:16.69

35 Natasha Ezerski 91 F 42 02:09:13.03

36 Jeff Lawson 181 M 41 02:09:14.06

37 Jeanine Pennington 260 F 42 02:11:02.75

38 Laura Thurston 320 F 46 02:11:39.00

39 Amanda Kendzierski 157 F 40 02:11:40.66

40 Chad Epler 87 M 44 02:14:55.87

41 Robert Tobul 324 M 48 02:15:12.20

42 Pamela Ruiz 290 F 41 02:15:32.73

43 Ryan Gallagher 101 M 42 02:16:05.42

44 Amy Gallagher 100 F 43 02:16:06.03

45 Donna Lalli 167 F 44 02:16:30.77

46 Gabrielle Batkin 20 F 45 02:16:43.96

47 Jill Calhoun 47 F 49 02:17:38.92

48 Elizabeth Zifcak 361 F 46 02:18:08.33

49 Tammie Moore 234 F 40 02:19:59.06

50 Brady Decker 74 M 44 02:20:59.60

51 Joshua Brunner 40 M 42 02:21:21.74



52 Lorraine Giangrandi 110 F 45 02:21:31.29

53 Hillary Bierce 25 F 44 02:24:54.18

54 Kathleen Luther 192 F 42 02:25:21.48

55 Liani Setyawan 301 F 46 02:25:52.16

56 Nelson Laur 179 M 45 02:27:18.68

57 Kerstin Laur 178 F 41 02:27:18.81

58 nikolas pharris-ciurej 266 M 41 02:28:01.13

59 Rachel Rosenblatt 288 F 48 02:28:53.32

60 Deborah Moutinho 237 F 46 02:29:22.46

61 Jared Minsk 229 M 42 02:29:58.90

62 Angela Hayes 127 F 47 02:30:31.53

63 Lara Mish 230 F 45 02:31:31.50

64 Roni Richardson 277 F 45 02:32:17.12

65 Lindsey Welch 342 F 41 02:33:06.56

66 Allison Malcolm 197 F 47 02:33:31.61

67 Melanie Tindale 322 F 41 02:37:21.59

68 Krista Zanetti 355 F 46 02:38:31.10

69 David Hopkins 141 M 49 02:41:02.14

70 genice rill 278 F 44 02:41:32.63

71 Susan D Murphy 239 F 46 02:44:54.14

72 Kim Buhrman 41 F 42 02:46:41.15

73 Jennifer Zanni 356 F 44 02:46:41.43

74 Jason Martin 206 M 40 02:46:45.77

75 Danielle Zhu 359 F 40 02:52:03.64

76 Sherry Mobley 232 F 46 02:56:36.31

77 Kelly Wilson 350 F 40 02:57:44.56

78 Andrea Clark 57 F 44 02:58:47.35

79 Tina Cole 61 F 48 02:59:58.92

80 Jenna Petrosky 264 F 40 03:05:54.71

81 kadesha thompson 319 F 44 03:11:44.42

82 Cherie Baron 17 F 46 03:11:45.54

83 Anelise Antunes 9 F 46 03:17:22.09

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Chip)

1 daniel vasquez 328 M 54 01:46:51.97

2 Alden Gibbs 111 M 52 01:50:21.82

3 Yun Xiong 352 F 55 01:51:53.57

4 Debra Collins 62 F 55 01:51:59.48

5 Shari Eason Ludlam 191 F 54 01:51:59.92

6 Kerry Petsch 265 M 53 01:54:14.03

7 Amanda Loudin 190 F 52 01:55:23.96

8 Michael Holbrook 138 M 51 01:58:17.05

9 Margaret Jessell 149 F 51 01:59:47.98

10 Brenda Mackintosh 195 F 52 02:00:14.88

11 Larry Feidelseit 94 M 51 02:00:58.02

12 RON RUSSELL 292 M 53 02:01:46.15

13 Michelle Barrick 19 F 54 02:02:28.84

Age 50-59 Running | Half Marathon



14 David Lapp 170 M 50 02:03:26.88

15 Nan Mann 199 F 55 02:03:35.32

16 Eni balant 16 M 55 02:06:41.37

17 Kevin Campbell 49 M 52 02:08:40.77

18 Mark Lash 175 M 55 02:09:40.82

19 brian walker 337 M 51 02:10:26.52

20 Mary Ellen Larkin 172 F 58 02:10:57.01

21 Dennis Cooper 64 M 50 02:11:19.56

22 Kelly Bloyer 30 M 50 02:13:42.80

23 Erik Devereux 76 M 54 02:14:28.19

24 Rachel Tobul 323 F 50 02:15:11.78

25 Steven Coffin 60 M 56 02:15:20.66

26 Bruce Gardinier 102 M 50 02:16:17.36

27 Pamela Geernaert 105 F 50 02:16:30.92

28 Mary Niland 244 F 52 02:17:18.57

29 Brune Flanagan 97 F 54 02:20:07.22

30 Frank Ziemski 360 M 59 02:21:06.44

31 Maria Mager 196 F 53 02:23:50.18

32 Evelyn Mckenna 222 F 53 02:23:54.51

33 Gail Jones 152 F 57 02:30:09.06

34 Peter Cooper 65 M 58 02:30:31.26

35 Kevin Ruppel 291 M 53 02:33:24.31

36 Todd Johnson 151 M 53 02:35:12.57

37 Cheryl Crain 68 F 54 02:36:20.02

38 Dorothy Cooley 63 F 56 02:39:04.53

39 Holly Flanagan 98 F 51 02:40:35.66

40 Robert Rapp 274 M 51 02:42:53.69

41 Theresa Symonds 315 F 50 02:43:29.98

42 Catherine Hurley 142 F 59 02:49:17.91

43 Angela Papillo 255 F 53 02:59:17.48

44 Johanna Blackmore 28 F 57 03:10:45.12

45 Amy Eutsey 89 F 51 03:11:45.23

46 Janet Echiverri 83 F 53 03:12:27.82

47 Djan Groft 122 F 50 03:12:30.84

48 Liz Baker 14 F 50 03:12:31.99

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Chip)

1 Richard Dollins 79 M 61 02:03:20.66

2 Stephan Mann 200 M 62 02:05:45.36

3 Pam Iyer 145 F 62 02:14:26.04

4 Hari Iyer 144 M 68 02:23:48.98

5 Carrie Lang 168 F 60 02:27:35.88

6 Kristine Nowak 249 F 60 02:47:04.86

7 Yvonne Walker 338 F 66 03:18:29.11

Age 60-69 Running | Half Marathon

Age 70-99 Running | Half Marathon



# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Chip)

1 Gretchen Bolton 33 F 72 02:33:25.05

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Chip)

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Chip)

# Name Bib M/F Age
Final Result 

(Chip)

No Results

No Results

Age 7-8 Running | Half Marathon

No Results

Age 9-10 Running | Half Marathon

Age 11-13 Running | Half Marathon


